Startno

D21

162
163
164
200

Sum:

H21

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
196

Sum:

H40

157
181
182
183
184
185

Sum:

H50

155
156
186
187
188
189
190
191
195

Sum:

D40

165
166

Sum:

D50

154
167
168

Sum:

H17
172

H70

Startliste - Brik nr. sorteret pr Klasse
MTBO-Langdistance

Navn

Randi Sgnderby Petersen
Anke Dannowski

Ceecilie Ruelgkke Christoffersen

Ann Britt Buhl Veerge
4

Oliver Friis

Jacob Skovsgaard
Johan Maclassen
Morten Ornhagen
Lennart Vob

Lukas Wilms

Thomas Hjort

Jens Kristian Kjeergaard

8

Stephan Boll

Simon Feilberg

Johan Schjgdt

Peter Mehl

Thomas Eriksen
Torben Schjgdt Hansen

6

Ole Sggaard

Peter Feilberg Schjedt
Troels Bent Hansen
Finn Johannsen

Laus Seir Hansen
Anders Harfot

Jarn Svensen

Jakob Holm

Bjgrn Sommer

9

Runa Iversen
Anne Loftager

2

Marianne Kjeldsen
Charlotte Bergmann
Berit Harfot

3

Viktor Alexander Magtengaard

eTiming version 4.0

Klub

20,7 KM

Ok Pan
Ok @st Birkergd
Ok @st Birkergd
Ok Pan

20,7 KM

Horsens Ok
Navet
Navet

Ok Snab
O-team Kiel
O-team Kiel
Sok

Ok Pan

20,7 KM

NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Brabrand
Vejle st

20,7 KM

Horsens Ok

Ok Pan

Allergd Ok

Ballerup Ok

Helsinggr Sok

Horsens Ok

Navet

Ok Pan

Aarhus 1900 Orientering

15,02 KM

Horsens Ok
Viborg Ok

15,02 KM

Navet
Allergd Ok
Horsens Ok

15,02 KM
Allergd Ok

15,02 KM

11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00

11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00

11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00

11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00

11:00.00
11:00.00

11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00

11:00.00

19-08-2022 18:15:59

Vesterskoven 21-08-2022
Starttid Brik

162
163
164
200

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
196

157
181
182
183
184
185

155
156
186
187
188
189
190
191
195

165
166

154
167
168

172

Antall poster 23

Antall poster 23

Antall poster 23

Antall poster 23

Antall poster 16

Antall poster 16

Antall poster 16

Antall poster 16



MTBO-Langdistance

Startliste - Brik nr. sorteret pr Klasse

Startno Navn
150 Kurt Petersen
199 Claes Lindberg
Sum: 2
H60
198 Kim Rud
100 Ingvar Braaten
Sum: 2
D/H75
153 Per Allan Pedersen
160 John Rasmussen
161 Klaus Olsen
Sum: 3
Total antal 40

eTiming version 4.0

Klub
Faaborg Ok
Lunds Ok

15,02 KM

Kolding Ok
Modum Ol, Norge

9,51 KM

Ok Fros
Navet
Thok

Starttid
11:00.00
11:00.00

11:00.00
11:00.00

11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00

19-08-2022 18:15:59

Vesterskoven 21-08-2022
Brik

150

199

Antall poster 16

198
4306189

Antall poster 11

153
160
161
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